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1 RM LEVEL-4 2101130002 Ranjeet Sahani Vishal Mega Mart,Chotta Shimla Shimla 12/11/2021 1/15/2022 210
2 RM LEVEL-4 2101130004 Deepika Thakur Vishal Mega Mart,Chotta Shimla Shimla 12/11/2021 1/15/2022 210
3 RM LEVEL-4 2101130005 Divyanshu Pumta Vishal Mega Mart, Sanjauli Shimla 12/11/2021 1/15/2022 210
4 RM LEVEL-4 2101130006 Anutosh Singh Vishal Mega Mart, Sanjauli Shimla 12/11/2021 1/15/2022 210
5 RM LEVEL-4 2101130007 Sita Kumari Vishal Mega Mart, Sanjauli Shimla 12/11/2021 1/15/2022 210
6 RM LEVEL-4 2101130008 Divyanshu Sharma Vishal Mega Mart,Chotta Shimla Shimla 12/11/2021 1/15/2022 210
7 RM LEVEL-4 2101130009 Mohit Verma Vishal Mega Mart,Chotta Shimla Shimla 12/11/2021 1/15/2022 210
8 RM LEVEL-4 2101130010 Adarsh Vishal Mega Mart, Sanjauli Shimla 12/11/2021 1/15/2022 210
9 RM LEVEL-4 2101130011 Anshul Sharma Vishal Mega Mart, Sanjauli Shimla 12/11/2021 1/15/2022 210

10 RM LEVEL-4 2101130012 Dhruv Sharma Vishal Mega Mart,Chotta Shimla Shimla 12/11/2021 1/15/2022 210
11 RM LEVEL-4 2101130014 Aarushi Sharma Vishal Mega Mart, Sanjauli Shimla 12/11/2021 1/15/2022 210
12 RM LEVEL-4 2101130015 Ritesh Kumar Vishal Mega Mart, Sanjauli Shimla 12/11/2021 1/15/2022 210
13 RM LEVEL-4 2101130016 Lokinder Singh Vishal Mega Mart, Sanjauli Shimla 12/11/2021 1/15/2022 210
14 RM LEVEL-4 2101130018 Gulishana Vishal Mega Mart,Chotta Shimla Shimla 12/11/2021 1/15/2022 210
15 RM LEVEL-4 2101130019 Mehak Vishal Mega Mart, Sanjauli Shimla 12/11/2021 1/15/2022 210
16 RM LEVEL-4 2101130020 Aman Jhina Vishal Mega Mart, Sanjauli Shimla 12/11/2021 1/15/2022 210
17 RM LEVEL-4 2101130021 Mayank Chauhan Vishal Mega Mart,Chotta Shimla Shimla 12/11/2021 1/15/2022 210
18 RM LEVEL-4 2101130022 Diksha Kashyap Vishal Mega Mart, Chotta Shimla Shimla 12/11/2021 1/15/2022 210
19 RM LEVEL-4 2101130024 Aryan Dogra Vishal Mega Mart, Sanjauli Shimla 12/11/2021 1/15/2022 210
20 RM LEVEL-4 2101130025 Aditya Kaushal Vishal Mega Mart, Sanjauli Shimla 12/11/2021 1/15/2022 210
21 RM LEVEL-4 2101130026 Aniket Thakur Vishal Mega Mart, Sanjauli Shimla 12/11/2021 1/15/2022 210
22 RM LEVEL-4 2101130027 Manas Gupta Vishal Mega Mart,Chotta Shimla Shimla 12/11/2021 1/15/2022 210
23 RM LEVEL-4 2101130028 Alok Kumar Vishal Mega Mart, Sanjauli Shimla 12/11/2021 1/15/2022 210
24 RM LEVEL-4 2101130029 Sandeep Singh Vishal Mega Mart, Sanjauli Shimla 12/11/2021 1/15/2022 210
25 RM LEVEL-4 2101130033 Abhay Vishal Mega Mart, Sanjauli Shimla 12/11/2021 1/15/2022 210
26 RM LEVEL-4 2101130034 Gaurav Vishal Mega Mart,Chotta Shimla Shimla 12/11/2021 1/15/2022 210
27 RM LEVEL-4 2101130035 Anurag Thakur Vishal Mega Mart, Sanjauli Shimla 12/11/2021 1/15/2022 210
28 RM LEVEL-4 2101130036 Omkar Sahani Vishal Mega Mart,Chotta Shimla Shimla 12/11/2021 1/15/2022 210
29 RM LEVEL-4 2101130037 Vikas Vishal Mega Mart,Chotta Shimla Shimla 12/11/2021 1/15/2022 210
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30 RM LEVEL-4 2101130038 Tezin Angmo Vishal Mega Mart, Sanjauli Shimla 12/11/2021 1/15/2022 210
31 RM LEVEL-4 2101130039 Harshil Chauhan Vishal Mega Mart, Sanjauli Shimla 12/11/2021 1/15/2022 210
32 RM LEVEL-4 2101130040 Ashish Sharma Vishal Mega Mart,Chotta Shimla Shimla 12/11/2021 1/15/2022 210
33 RM LEVEL-4 2101130041 Minakshi Thakur Vishal Mega Mart, Sanjauli Shimla 12/11/2021 1/15/2022 210
34 RM LEVEL-4 2101130042 Himani Sharma Vishal Mega Mart,Chotta Shimla Shimla 12/11/2021 1/15/2022 210
1 RM LEVEL-6 2001130001 Taniya Big Bazar Zirakpur 1/3/2022 2/28/2022 420
2 RM LEVEL-6 2001130002 Srishti Big Bazar Zirakpur 1/3/2022 2/28/2022 420
3 RM LEVEL-6 2001130003 Kanika Sharma Big Bazar Zirakpur 1/3/2022 2/28/2022 420
4 RM LEVEL-6 2001130005 Suryvanshi Big Bazar Zirakpur 1/3/2022 2/28/2022 420
5 RM LEVEL-6 2001130007 Gaurav Chauhan Big Bazar Zirakpur 1/3/2022 2/28/2022 420
6 RM LEVEL-6 2001130008 Parul Thakur Big Bazar Zirakpur 1/3/2022 2/28/2022 420
7 RM LEVEL-6 2001130009 Tanisha Big Bazar Zirakpur 1/3/2022 2/28/2022 420
8 RM LEVEL-6 2001130010 Pooja Brand Factary Zirakpur 1/3/2022 2/28/2022 420
9 RM LEVEL-6 2001130011 Kashyap Brand Factary Zirakpur 1/3/2022 2/28/2022 420

10 RM LEVEL-6 2001130012 vatan sharma Brand Factary Zirakpur 1/3/2022 2/28/2022 420
11 RM LEVEL-6 2001130013 Ankita Brand Factary Zirakpur 1/3/2022 2/28/2022 420
12 RM LEVEL-6 2001130014 Priyanshu Brand Factary Zirakpur 1/3/2022 2/28/2022 420
13 RM LEVEL-6 2001130016 Yatin Ghamta Brand Factary Zirakpur 1/3/2022 2/28/2022 420
14 RM LEVEL-6 2001130018 Pradeep Kumar Brand Factary Zirakpur 1/3/2022 2/28/2022 420
15 RM LEVEL-6 2001130019 Mehata Brand Factary Zirakpur 1/3/2022 2/28/2022 420
16 RM LEVEL-6 2001130020 Shameer Brand Factary Zirakpur 1/3/2022 2/28/2022 420
17 RM LEVEL-6 2001130021 Kanishak Justa Brand Factary Zirakpur 1/3/2022 2/28/2022 420
18 RM LEVEL-6 2001130022 Kajal Brand Factary Zirakpur 1/3/2022 2/28/2022 420
19 RM LEVEL-6 2001130024 Jigyasa Thakur Brand Factary Zirakpur 1/3/2022 2/28/2022 420
20 RM LEVEL-6 2001130025 Jivan Sharma Brand Factary Zirakpur 1/3/2022 2/28/2022 420
21 RM LEVEL-6 2001130026 Vishal Brand Factary Zirakpur 1/3/2022 2/28/2022 420
22 RM LEVEL-6 2001130027 Anjali Chauhan Brand Factary Zirakpur 1/3/2022 2/28/2022 420
23 RM LEVEL-6 2001130028 Rajat Tanwar Brand Factary Zirakpur 1/3/2022 2/28/2022 420
1 RM Level-7 19701001 Vijul Thakur Elante Mall Chandigarh Mall 3/1/2022 3/3/2022 570
2 RM Level-7 19701002 Kailash Thakur Elante Mall Chandigarh Mall 3/1/2022 3/3/2022 570
3 RM Level-7 19701003 Ritwik Rana Elante Mall Chandigarh Mall 3/1/2022 3/3/2022 570
4 RM Level-7 19701004 Raghubir Singh Elante Mall Chandigarh Mall 3/1/2022 3/3/2022 570
5 RM Level-7 19701007 Harsh khimta Elante Mall Chandigarh Mall 3/1/2022 3/3/2022 570
6 RM Level-7 19701008 Arti Elante Mall Chandigarh Mall 3/1/2022 3/3/2022 570



7 RM Level-7 19701010 Ankush Kumar Elante Mall Chandigarh Mall 3/1/2022 3/3/2022 570
8 RM Level-7 19701011 Naresh Kumar Elante Mall Chandigarh Mall 3/1/2022 3/3/2022 570
9 RM Level-7 19701012 Suman Kumar Elante Mall Chandigarh Mall 3/1/2022 3/3/2022 570

10 RM Level-7 19701014 Tanisha Sharma Elante Mall Chandigarh Mall 3/1/2022 3/3/2022 570
11 RM Level-7 19701015 Rajat Chauhan Elante Mall Chandigarh Mall 3/1/2022 3/3/2022 570
12 RM Level-7 19701017 Thakur Elante Mall Chandigarh Mall 3/1/2022 3/3/2022 570
13 RM Level-7 19701018 Yajat Verma Elante Mall Chandigarh Mall 3/1/2022 3/3/2022 570
14 RM Level-7 19701019 Vipin Sharma Elante Mall Chandigarh Mall 3/1/2022 3/3/2022 570
15 RM Level-7 19701020 Samriti Elante Mall Chandigarh Mall 3/1/2022 3/3/2022 570
16 RM Level-7 19701021 Gaurav Raj Elante Mall Chandigarh Mall 3/1/2022 3/3/2022 570
17 RM Level-7 19701023 Nitin Kalanta Elante Mall Chandigarh Mall 3/1/2022 3/3/2022 570
18 RM Level-7 19701024 Himanshu Thakur Elante Mall Chandigarh Mall 3/1/2022 3/3/2022 570
19 RM Level-7 19701025 Priya Elante Mall Chandigarh Mall 3/1/2022 3/3/2022 570
20 RM Level-7 19701026 Nikita Verma Elante Mall Chandigarh Mall 3/1/2022 3/3/2022 570
21 RM Level-7 19701027 Ankita Elante Mall Chandigarh Mall 3/1/2022 3/3/2022 570
22 RM Level-7 19701029 Avantika Elante Mall Chandigarh Mall 3/1/2022 3/3/2022 570
23 RM Level-7 19701030 Abhishek Chauhan Elante Mall Chandigarh Mall 3/1/2022 3/3/2022 570
24 RM Level-7 19701032 Jyoti Elante Mall Chandigarh Mall 3/1/2022 3/3/2022 570
25 RM Level-7 19701033 Surendra Kumari Elante Mall Chandigarh Mall 3/1/2022 3/3/2022 570
26 RM Level-7 19701035 Abhishek Chorta Elante Mall Chandigarh Mall 3/1/2022 3/3/2022 570
27 RM Level-7 19701036 Sakshi Elante Mall Chandigarh Mall 3/1/2022 3/3/2022 570
28 RM Level-7 19701037 Pawan Puyjar Elante Mall Chandigarh Mall 3/1/2022 3/3/2022 570
29 RM Level-7 19701042 Priyanka Elante Mall Chandigarh Mall 3/1/2022 3/3/2022 570
30 RM Level-7 19701044 Sahil Verma Elante Mall Chandigarh Mall 3/1/2022 3/3/2022 570
1 H&T LEVEL-4 2101140001 Gaurav Singh Marina Shimla 12/9/2021 10/1/2022 180
2 H&T LEVEL-4 2101140004 Mohit Thakur Peter Hoff Shimla 12/9/2021 10/1/2022 180
3 H&T LEVEL-4 2101140005 Samela Combermere Shimla 12/9/2021 10/1/2022 180
4 H&T LEVEL-4 2101140006 Samridhi Peter Hoff Shimla 12/9/2021 10/1/2022 180
5 H&T LEVEL-4 2101140007 Ashish Kumar HHH Shimla 12/9/2021 10/1/2022 180
6 H&T LEVEL-4 2101140008 Priyanjali Sharma Marina Shimla 12/9/2021 10/1/2022 180
7 H&T LEVEL-4 2101140009 Aayush Thakur Woodvilla Palace Shimla 12/9/2021 10/1/2022 180
8 H&T LEVEL-4 2101140010 Piyush Thakur Combermere Shimla 12/9/2021 10/1/2022 180
9 H&T LEVEL-4 2101140011 Tenzin Wangpo Woodvilla Palace Shimla 12/9/2021 10/1/2022 180

10 H&T LEVEL-4 2101140012 Mohit Sharma HHH Shimla 12/9/2021 10/1/2022 180



11 H&T LEVEL-4 2101140013 Yashita Verma Marina Shimla 12/9/2021 10/1/2022 180
12 H&T LEVEL-4 2101140014 Kanwar Peter Hoff Shimla 12/9/2021 10/1/2022 180
13 H&T LEVEL-4 2101140015 Akshay Thakur Deventure Shimla Shimla 12/9/2021 10/1/2022 180
14 H&T LEVEL-4 2101140018 Nibosh Peter Hoff Shimla 12/9/2021 10/1/2022 180
15 H&T LEVEL-4 2101140019 Vanshika Gazta Peter Hoff Shimla 12/9/2021 10/1/2022 180
16 H&T LEVEL-4 2101140020 Aryan Deventure Shimla Shimla 12/9/2021 10/1/2022 180
17 H&T LEVEL-4 2101140022 Atul Peter Hoff Shimla 12/9/2021 10/1/2022 180
18 H&T LEVEL-4 2101140023 Anuj Verma Woodvilla Palace Shimla 12/9/2021 10/1/2022 180
19 H&T LEVEL-4 2101140024 Chetna Peter Hoff Shimla 12/9/2021 10/1/2022 180
20 H&T LEVEL-4 2101140025 Obed Rogers Woodvilla Palace Shimla 12/9/2021 10/1/2022 180
21 H&T LEVEL-4 2101140026 Manisha Peter Hoff Shimla 12/9/2021 10/1/2022 180
22 H&T LEVEL-4 2101140027 Prince Anilbhai Gor Marina Shimla 12/9/2021 10/1/2022 180
23 H&T LEVEL-4 2101140028 Tamanna Thakur Marina Shimla 12/9/2021 10/1/2022 180
24 H&T LEVEL-4 2101140029 Ritik Woodvilla Palace Shimla 12/9/2021 10/1/2022 180
25 H&T LEVEL-4 2101140030 Pushpa Peter Hoff Shimla 12/9/2021 10/1/2022 180
26 H&T LEVEL-4 2101140032 Sneha Combermere Shimla 12/9/2021 10/1/2022 180
27 H&T LEVEL-4 2101140033 Isha Saklani Deventure Shimla Shimla 12/9/2021 10/1/2022 180
28 H&T LEVEL-4 2101140034 Ravi Bhatia Combermere Shimla 12/9/2021 10/1/2022 180
29 H&T LEVEL-4 2101140036 Jyoti Deventure Shimla Shimla 12/9/2021 10/1/2022 180
30 H&T LEVEL-4 2101140037 Nitin Sharma Deventure Shimla Shimla 12/9/2021 10/1/2022 180
31 H&T LEVEL-4 2101140038 Rathore Peter Hoff Shimla 12/9/2021 10/1/2022 180
32 H&T LEVEL-4 2101140039 Taruna Bisht Combermere Shimla 12/9/2021 10/1/2022 180
33 H&T LEVEL-4 2101140040 Utkarsh Rugta Deventure Shimla Shimla 12/9/2021 10/1/2022 180
34 H&T LEVEL-4 2101140041 Pankaj Deventure Shimla Shimla 12/9/2021 10/1/2022 180
35 H&T LEVEL-4 2101541011 Shugul Chauhan Deventure Shimla Shimla 12/9/2021 10/1/2022 180
1 H&T LEVEL-6 2001140001 Manjna Thakur Hotel Maple Retreat Manali Manali 1/17/2022 5/30/2022 740
2 H&T LEVEL-6 2001140002 Anurag Chauhan Hotel The Orchid Shimla Shimla 1/17/2022 5/30/2022 740
3 H&T LEVEL-6 2001140003 Shilpa Dogra Hotel Holiday Inn Zirakpur Zirakpur 1/17/2022 5/30/2022 740
4 H&T LEVEL-6 2001140005 Gunjan Thakur Hotel Holiday Inn Zirakpur Zirakpur 1/17/2022 5/30/2022 740
5 H&T LEVEL-6 2001140006 Ayush Thakur Hotel Jannat Manali Manali 1/17/2022 5/30/2022 740
6 H&T LEVEL-6 2001140009 Akash Thakur not decided yet 1/17/2022 5/30/2022 740
7 H&T LEVEL-6 2001140011 Ayush Sharma Hotel Jannat Manali Manali 1/17/2022 5/30/2022 740
8 H&T LEVEL-6 2001140012 Rahul Dogra Hotel The Orchid Shimla Shimla 1/17/2022 5/30/2022 740
9 H&T LEVEL-6 2001140013 Kartik Thakur Hotel Shimla Regency Shimla 1/17/2022 5/30/2022 740



10 H&T LEVEL-6 2001140016 Anjali not decided yet 1/17/2022 5/30/2022 740
11 H&T LEVEL-6 2001140017 Tanish Thakur Hotel The Orchid Shimla Shimla 1/17/2022 5/30/2022 740
12 H&T LEVEL-6 2001140018 Kush Sharma not decided yet 1/17/2022 5/30/2022 740
13 H&T LEVEL-6 2001140019 Suryansh Sharma Hotel Holiday Inn Zirakpur Zirakpur 1/17/2022 5/30/2022 740
14 H&T LEVEL-6 2001140020 Kamal Hotel Shimla Regency Shimla 1/17/2022 5/30/2022 740
15 H&T LEVEL-6 2001140021 Srishti Kalyan Hotel Holiday Inn Zirakpur Zirakpur 1/17/2022 5/30/2022 740
16 H&T LEVEL-6 2001140022 Abhishek Singh The Orchid Regenta Casia Zirakpur Zirakpur 1/17/2022 5/30/2022 740
17 H&T LEVEL-6 2001140023 Chanchal Shandil The Orchid Regenta Casia Zirakpur Zirakpur 1/17/2022 5/30/2022 740
18 H&T LEVEL-6 2001140024 Divyanshu Hotel Holiday Inn Zirakpur Zirakpur 1/17/2022 5/30/2022 740
19 H&T LEVEL-6 2001140026 Deepika The Orchid Regenta Casia Zirakpur Zirakpur 1/17/2022 5/30/2022 740
20 H&T LEVEL-6 2001140027 Yash Thakur Hotel Peterhoff Shimla 1/17/2022 5/30/2022 740
21 H&T LEVEL-6 2001140028 Raghuvanshi Hotel Maple Retreat Manali Manali 1/17/2022 5/30/2022 740
22 H&T LEVEL-6 2001140029 Chauhan not decided yet 1/17/2022 5/30/2022 740
23 H&T LEVEL-6 2001140031 Diksha Shandil The Orchid Regenta Casia Zirakpur Zirakpur 1/17/2022 5/30/2022 740
24 H&T LEVEL-6 2001140032 Kumar Gaurav Hotel Holiday Home Shimla Shimla 1/17/2022 5/30/2022 740
25 H&T LEVEL-6 2001140033 Vipul Thakur The Orchid Regenta Casia Zirakpur Zirakpur 1/17/2022 5/30/2022 740
26 H&T LEVEL-6 2001140034 Muskaan Chauhan The Orchid Regenta Casia Zirakpur Zirakpur 1/17/2022 5/30/2022 740
27 H&T LEVEL-6 2001140036 Aniket Chankrola Hotel The Orchid Shimla Shimla 1/17/2022 5/30/2022 740
28 H&T LEVEL-6 2001140037 Divya Hotel Maple Retreat Manali Manali 1/17/2022 5/30/2022 740
29 H&T LEVEL-6 2001140038 Khushi The Orchid Regenta Casia Zirakpur Zirakpur 1/17/2022 5/30/2022 740
30 H&T LEVEL-6 2001140039 Sapna Hotel Holiday Inn Zirakpur Zirakpur 1/17/2022 5/30/2022 740
31 H&T LEVEL-6 2001140040 Ashish Thakur not decided yet 1/17/2022 5/30/2022 740
32 H&T LEVEL-6 2001140041 Sunita The Orchid Regenta Casia Zirakpur Zirakpur 1/17/2022 5/30/2022 740
1 H&T Level-7 19801001 Kajal Raffles Hotel in udaipur Udaipur 1/10/2021 4/30/2021 740
2 H&T Level-7 19801003 Rajneesh Hotel Snow View Kufri Shimla 1/10/2021 4/30/2021 740
3 H&T Level-7 19801004 Mega Sharma Snow Vally Heights Shimla 1/10/2021 4/30/2021 740
4 H&T Level-7 19801005 Piyush Sharma Hotel Woodays Kufri Shimla 1/10/2021 4/30/2021 740
5 H&T Level-7 19801006 Ankush Kumar Hotel Tree House Shogi Shimla 1/10/2021 4/30/2021 740
6 H&T Level-7 19801007 Bharat Kashyap Hotel Nature vill Chail Shimla 1/10/2021 4/30/2021 740
7 H&T Level-7 19801008 Munish Rana Hotel Cozy Nook Dalhousie Chamba 1/10/2021 4/30/2021 740
8 H&T Level-7 19801009 Ankita Radisson Zirakpur Zirakpur 1/10/2021 4/30/2021 740
9 H&T Level-7 19801010 Tripti Hotel Plaza Zirakpur Zirakpur 1/10/2021 4/30/2021 740

10 H&T Level-7 19801011 Abhinav Chauhan Narkanda Shimla 1/10/2021 4/30/2021 740
11 H&T Level-7 19801012 Ritik Singh chauhan JJ Vivaan Resorts Kullu 1/10/2021 4/30/2021 740



12 H&T Level-7 19801014 Sushant Hotel Snow View Kufri Shimla 1/10/2021 4/30/2021 740
13 H&T Level-7 19801015 Diksha Gupta ITC Glenview Kasauli Solan 1/10/2021 4/30/2021 740
14 H&T Level-7 19801016 Shabbu Hetta Hotel Majisha Shimla 1/10/2021 4/30/2021 740
15 H&T Level-7 19801017 Anjli Sharma Snow Vally Heights Shimla 1/10/2021 4/30/2021 740
16 H&T Level-7 19801020 Adarsh Verma Radisson kufri Shimla 1/10/2021 4/30/2021 740
17 H&T Level-7 19801021 Santosh Radisson Kufri Shimla 1/10/2021 4/30/2021 740
18 H&T Level-7 19801022 Ujjwal Chauhan Narkanda Shimla 1/10/2021 4/30/2021 740
19 H&T Level-7 19801023 Kamal Thakur Hotel Keys Lite Manali Manali 1/10/2021 4/30/2021 740
20 H&T Level-7 19801018 Nikhil Chauhan Hotel Kasauli Regency Solan 1/10/2021 4/30/2021 740
21 H&T Level-7 19801026 Prashant Chauhan Namaste Hotel Zirakpur 1/10/2021 4/30/2021 740
22 H&T Level-7 19801027 Sachin Sharma Adventure Resort Galu Shimla 1/10/2021 4/30/2021 740
23 H&T Level-7 19801028 Tamanna Regenta Hotel Zirakpur 1/10/2021 4/30/2021 740
24 H&T Level-7 19801029 Akhil mehta Hotel Snow View Kufri Shimla 1/10/2021 4/30/2021 740
25 H&T Level-7 19801030 Rahul Hotel Snow View Kufri Shimla 1/10/2021 4/30/2021 740
26 H&T Level-7 19801032 Priyanka ITC Ramada Kasauli Solan 1/10/2021 4/30/2021 740
27 H&T Level-7 19801033 Karan Hotel Golden Fern Shimla 1/10/2021 4/30/2021 740
28 H&T Level-7 19801034 Jainav Glenview Kasauli Solan 1/10/2021 4/30/2021 740
29 H&T Level-7 19801035 Gaurav Verma Hotel Woodays Kufri Shimla 1/10/2021 4/30/2021 740
30 H&T Level-7 19801036 Nikhil Verma Hotel Snow View Kufri Shimla 1/10/2021 4/30/2021 740
31 H&T Level-7 19801039 Sujata Chandel Radisson Kufri Shimla 1/10/2021 4/30/2021 740
32 H&T Level-7 19801040 Sanjana Regenta Hotel Zirakpur 1/10/2021 4/30/2021 740
33 H&T Level-7 19801042 Shubham Hetta Hotel Woodays Kufri Shimla 1/10/2021 4/30/2021 740
34 H&T Level-7 19801043 Minakshi Snow Vally Heights Shimla 1/10/2021 4/30/2021 740
35 H&T Level-7 19801044 Kajal Chandal Jio Corporation Shimla 1/10/2021 4/30/2021 740
36 H&T Level-7 19801046 Rahul Bhandari Hotel absolute comfort h 1/10/2021 4/30/2021 740
1 H&T LEVEL-5 2101140001 Gaurav Singh Hotel Marina Shimla 5/6/2022 6/9/2022 180
2 H&T LEVEL-5 2101140004 Mohit Thakur Chopra Residency Hamirpur Hamirpur 5/6/2022 6/9/2022 180
3 H&T LEVEL-5 2101140005 Samela Hotel Deventure Kandaghat Shimla 5/6/2022 6/9/2022 180
4 H&T LEVEL-5 2101140006 Samridhi Hotel Dhroov Shimla 5/6/2022 6/9/2022 180
5 H&T LEVEL-5 2101140007 Ashish Kumar Hotel Shimla Havens Shimla 5/6/2022 6/9/2022 180
6 H&T LEVEL-5 2101140008 Priyanjali Sharma Hotel Marina Shimla 5/6/2022 6/9/2022 180
7 H&T LEVEL-5 2101140009 Aayush Thakur Hotel Deventure Kandaghat Shimla 5/6/2022 6/9/2022 180
8 H&T LEVEL-5 2101140010 Piyush Thakur Hotel Marina Shimla 5/6/2022 6/9/2022 180
9 H&T LEVEL-5 2101140011 Tenzin Wangpo Hotel Deventure Kandaghat Shimla 5/6/2022 6/9/2022 180



10 H&T LEVEL-5 2101140013 Yashita Verma Hotel Marina Shimla 5/6/2022 6/9/2022 180
11 H&T LEVEL-5 2101140014 Kanwar Hotel Wild flower hall Shimla 5/6/2022 6/9/2022 180
12 H&T LEVEL-5 2101140015 Akshay Thakur Hotel Woodays resort kufri Shimla 5/6/2022 6/9/2022 180
13 H&T LEVEL-5 2101140019 Vanshika Gazta Hotel Dhroov Shimla 5/6/2022 6/9/2022 180
14 H&T LEVEL-5 2101140020 Aryan Hotel Shimla Havens Shimla 5/6/2022 6/9/2022 180
15 H&T LEVEL-5 2101140022 Atul Hotel Dhroov Shimla 5/6/2022 6/9/2022 180
16 H&T LEVEL-5 2101140024 Chetna Hotel Dhroov Shimla 5/6/2022 6/9/2022 180
17 H&T LEVEL-5 2101140025 Obed Rogers Hotel Deventure Kandaghat Shimla 5/6/2022 6/9/2022 180
18 H&T LEVEL-5 2101140026 Manisha Hotel Dhroov Shimla 5/6/2022 6/9/2022 180
19 H&T LEVEL-5 2101140027 Prince Anilbhai Gor Hotel Marina Shimla 5/6/2022 6/9/2022 180
20 H&T LEVEL-5 2101140029 Ritik Hotel Marina Shimla 5/6/2022 6/9/2022 180
21 H&T LEVEL-5 2101140030 Pushpa Hotel Dhroov Shimla 5/6/2022 6/9/2022 180
22 H&T LEVEL-5 2101140032 Sneha Hotel Deventure Kandaghat Shimla 5/6/2022 6/9/2022 180
23 H&T LEVEL-5 2101140033 Isha Saklani Hotel Shimla Havens Shimla 5/6/2022 6/9/2022 180
24 H&T LEVEL-5 2101140034 Ravi Bhatia Hotel Marina Shimla 5/6/2022 6/9/2022 180
25 H&T LEVEL-5 2101140036 Jyoti Hotel Shimla Havens Shimla 5/6/2022 6/9/2022 180
26 H&T LEVEL-5 2101140037 Nitin Sharma Hotel Woodays resort kufri Shimla 5/6/2022 6/9/2022 180
27 H&T LEVEL-5 2101140038 Rathore Hotel Woodays resort kufri Shimla 5/6/2022 6/9/2022 180
28 H&T LEVEL-5 2101140039 Taruna Bisht Hotel Deventure Kandaghat Shimla 5/6/2022 6/9/2022 180
29 H&T LEVEL-5 2101140040 Utkarsh Rugta Hotel Shimla Havens Shimla 5/6/2022 6/9/2022 180
30 H&T LEVEL-5 2101140041 Pankaj Hotel Woodays resort kufri Shimla 5/6/2022 6/9/2022 180
31 H&T LEVEL-5 2101541011 Shugul Chauhan Hotel Shimla Havens Shimla 5/6/2022 6/9/2022 180
1 RM LEVEL-5 2101130002 Ranjeet Sahani Reliance Smart Bazar Zirakpur h 5/23/2022 6/23/2022 210
2 RM LEVEL-5 2101130005 Divyanshu Pumta Reliance Smart Bazar Zirakpur h 5/23/2022 6/23/2022 210
3 RM LEVEL-5 2101130007 Sita Kumari Reliance Smart Bazar Zirakpur h 5/23/2022 6/23/2022 210
4 RM LEVEL-5 2101130008 Divyanshu Sharma Reliance Smart Bazar Zirakpur h 5/23/2022 6/23/2022 210
5 RM LEVEL-5 2101130009 Mohit Verma Reliance Smart Bazar Zirakpur h 5/23/2022 6/23/2022 210
6 RM LEVEL-5 2101130010 Adarsh Puma Shimla 5/27/2022 6/27/2022 210
7 RM LEVEL-5 2101130011 Anshul Sharma Reliance Smart Bazar Zirakpur h 5/23/2022 6/23/2022 210
8 RM LEVEL-5 2101130012 Dhruv Sharma Reliance Smart Bazar Zirakpur h 5/23/2022 6/23/2022 210
9 RM LEVEL-5 2101130014 Aarushi Sharma Reliance Smart Bazar Zirakpur h 5/23/2022 6/23/2022 210

10 RM LEVEL-5 2101130015 Ritesh Kumar Reliance Smart Bazar Zirakpur h 5/23/2022 6/23/2022 210
11 RM LEVEL-5 2101130016 Lokinder Singh Reliance Smart Bazar Zirakpur h 5/23/2022 6/23/2022 210
12 RM LEVEL-5 2101130028 Alok Kumar Reliance Smart Bazar Zirakpur h 5/23/2022 6/23/2022 210



13 RM LEVEL-5 2101130019 Mehak Reliance Smart Bazar Zirakpur h 5/23/2022 6/23/2022 210
14 RM LEVEL-5 2101130020 Aman Jhina Reliance Smart Bazar Zirakpur h 5/23/2022 6/23/2022 210
16 RM LEVEL-5 2101130022 Diksha Kashyap Reliance Smart Bazar Zirakpur h 5/23/2022 6/23/2022 210
17 RM LEVEL-5 2101130024 Aryan Dogra Reliance Smart Bazar Zirakpur h 5/23/2022 6/23/2022 210
18 RM LEVEL-5 2101130025 Aditya Kaushal Puma Shimla 5/27/2022 6/27/2022 210
19 RM LEVEL-5 2101130026 Aniket Thakur Reliance Smart Bazar Zirakpur h 5/23/2022 6/23/2022 210
20 RM LEVEL-5 2101130029 Sandeep Singh Reliance Smart Bazar Zirakpur h 5/23/2022 6/23/2022 210
21 RM LEVEL-5 2101130033 Abhay Reliance Smart Bazar Zirakpur h 5/23/2022 6/23/2022 210
22 RM LEVEL-5 2101130035 Anurag Thakur Reliance Smart Bazar Zirakpur h 5/23/2022 6/23/2022 210
23 RM LEVEL-5 2101130036 Omkar Sahani Reliance Smart Bazar Zirakpur h 5/23/2022 6/23/2022 210
24 RM LEVEL-5 2101130037 Vikas Reliance Smart Bazar Zirakpur h 5/23/2022 6/23/2022 210
25 RM LEVEL-5 2101130038 Tezin Angmo Reliance Smart Bazar Zirakpur h 5/23/2022 6/23/2022 210
26 RM LEVEL-5 2101130039 Harshil Chauhan Reliance Smart Bazar Zirakpur h 5/23/2022 6/23/2022 210
27 RM LEVEL-5 2101130040 Ashish Sharma Reliance Smart Bazar Zirakpur h 5/23/2022 6/23/2022 210
28 RM LEVEL-5 2101130041 Minakshi Thakur Reliance Smart Bazar Zirakpur h 5/23/2022 6/23/2022 210


